@ Select aDate:  Round 2 (Sun, September3)  \//

2023 State Fair Women's Championship - Net Division

o % % % % % P P P P P P %

Net Division First Flight

Net Division Second Flight

2023 State Fair Women's Championship - Championship Division - Championship Division

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

Lyford, Sienna

Roseville, Whitney oaks

Kaminski, Nicola
Los gatos, San Jose State University

Ransi, Bella
El Dorado Hills, Serrano CC

Brumbaugh, Jennifer
Boulder Creek, Boulder Creek Golf and Country Club

Singh, Gianna
Elk Grove, YOC

Yeh, Kristen
Pleasanton, Castlewood Country Club

Dela Torre, Darla May
Fairfield, YOC

Cho, Mia
Carmichael, Ancil Hoffman GC-HC

Burgess, Tavia
Mather, Mather GC

Stouder, Hannah
Sacramento, Ancil Hoffman Golf Course

Booras, Lexi
Rocklin, Whitney Oaks Golf Club

Lee, Sophia
Fairfield, Paradise Valley GC

Lee, Hannah
Vacaville, Paradise Valley Golf Course

Gustavson, Melia
Meadow Vista, Winchester cc

Harvie, Allyson
Sacramento, Dark Horse

Villegas, Erica
Suisun, Paradise

Na, Amy
Chico, Canyon Oak CC

Cruz, Annika
Milpitas, The Club at Castlewood

Yee, Petra
Sacramento, Wildhawk GC

Shaw, Corina
Ensenada, William Jessup University

Pittman, Morgan
Chico, Butte Creek CC

Yee, Taryn
Emeryville, LPGA Amateurs

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+11

+13

+15

69

69

70

67

73

75

72

74

72

74

73

75

74

74

72

72

75

77

75

79

81

77

68

68

69

74

69

68

71

70

72

72

73

72

74

74

77

78

75

73

76

76

76

82

137

137

139

141

142

143

143

144

144

146

146

147

148

148

149

150

150

150

151

155

157

159

Birdied 1st Playoff hole



o X P P P X X X

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

WD

WD

WD

Standley, Kylie
Rescue, Cameron Park CC

Wylder, Krista
Roseville, Poipu Bay HI

Akers, Genevieve
Galt, San Joaquin Delta

Pelletier, Brooke
Chico, canyon oaks

Pervez, Shireen
Vallejo, Napa valley college

Cantu-Maher, Veronica
Sacramento, Sacramento

Gumataotao, Challyse
Stockton, The Reserve at Spanos Park

Hinds, Alaythia

Rancho Murieta, Rancho Murieta

Baker, Taylor

Sacramento, Del Paso

Tong, Wa Yeung
Costa Mesa, CSUMB

+16

+17

+17

+22

+27

+30

+30

79

81

80

84

85

90

87

WD

WD

WD

81

80

81

82

86

84

87

160

161

161

166

7

174

174

WD

WD

WD



