

## 2023 State Fair Women's Championship - Net Division

Net Division First Flight

Net Division Second Flight

## 2023 State Fair Women's Championship - Championship Division - Championship Division

adjusted

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Details
☆	1	Lyford, Sienna Roseville, Whitney oaks	-7	69	68	137	Birdied 1st Playoff hole
☆	2	Kaminski, Nicola Los gatos, San Jose State University	-7	69	68	137	
☆	3	Ransi, Bella El Dorado Hills, Serrano CC	-5	70	69	139	
<b>^</b>	4	Brumbaugh, Jennifer Boulder Creek, Boulder Creek Golf and Country Club	-3	67	74	141	
<u>^</u>	5	Singh, Gianna Elk Grove, YOC	-2	73	69	142	
<b>☆</b>	6	Yeh, Kristen Pleasanton, Castlewood Country Club	-1	75	68	143	
7	7	Dela Torre, Darla May Fairfield, YOC	-1	72	71	143	
7	8	Cho, Mia Carmichael, Ancil Hoffman GC-HC	E	74	70	144	
7	9	Burgess, Tavia Mather, Mather GC	Е	72	72	144	
7	10	Stouder, Hannah Sacramento, Ancil Hoffman Golf Course	+2	74	72	146	
2	11	Booras, Lexi Rocklin, Whitney Oaks Golf Club	+2	73	73	146	
7	12	Lee, Sophia Fairfield, Paradise Valley GC	+3	75	72	147	
7	13	Lee, Hannah Vacaville, Paradise Valley Golf Course	+4	74	74	148	
7	14	Gustavson, Melia Meadow Vista, Winchester cc	+4	74	74	148	
7	15	Harvie, Allyson Sacramento, Dark Horse	+5	72	77	149	
7	16	Villegas, Erica Suisun, Paradise	+6	72	78	150	
7	17	Na, Amy Chico, Canyon Oak CC	+6	75	75	150	
7	18	Cruz, Annika Milpitas, The Club at Castlewood	+6	77	73	150	
7	19	Yee, Petra Sacramento, Wildhawk GC	+7	75	76	151	
7	20	Shaw, Corina Ensenada, William Jessup University	+11	79	76	155	
7	21	Pittman, Morgan Chico, Butte Creek CC	+13	81	76	157	
7	22	Yee, Taryn Emeryville, LPGA Amateurs	+15	77	82	159	

				ı	ı		
☆	23	Standley, Kylie Rescue, Cameron Park CC	+16	79	81	160	
☆	24	Wylder, Krista Roseville, Poipu Bay HI	+17	81	80	161	
☆	25	Akers, Genevieve Galt, San Joaquin Delta	+17	80	81	161	
☆	26	Pelletier, Brooke Chico, canyon oaks	+22	84	82	166	
☆	27	Pervez, Shireen Vallejo, Napa valley college	+27	85	86	171	
☆	28	Cantu-Maher, Veronica Sacramento, Sacramento	+30	90	84	174	
☆	29	Gumataotao, Challyse Stockton, The Reserve at Spanos Park	+30	87	87	174	
☆	WD	Hinds, Alaythia Rancho Murieta, Rancho Murieta	-	WD		WD	
☆	WD	Baker, Taylor Sacramento, Del Paso	-	WD		WD	
☆	WD	Tong, Wa Yeung Costa Mesa, CSUMB	-	WD		WD	